Consignee shall meare the bishcript for its full value for and ageinst all risk of lost inconsignee assumes all risks of lost inconsignee. Consigned to any and will name Consignor us all assumed assumed to any manner and any manner. in office of the second second second second as sold second by sold second find the second of the second of the second find the second of the second second the second sec Ji gongizno) - boʻluzni barnan lanoti bba ub bris s Rol vino ta militav ni parimatan Olima vizasi sadan documentation. If no nectes of defect in shipment, or return of Merchandral services by Social and the merchants of defect in shipments of the shipments of defect in shipments of defect in shipments of the shipments of defect in jeweity reloted products and merchandise ("Microbandise") as may be agreed upon, pursuant to the terms and conditions set forth herein and in a memo of such jeweith reloted products and merchandise ("Microbandise") as may be agreed upon, pursuant or the interpretation of the conditions are received by the conditions of such as a serial of the interpretation of the interpr MEMORANDUM &Simplex &\{ 206833 50 West 47th St, Suite 20N Title: International Gem Tower m (Legal Name Please) Consignee Company Name: New York, NY 10036 Govt Issued Registation No: T: 800.233.1155 **Business Addre** F: 212.883.9532 E: sales@simplexdiam.com Facsimile: Telephon www.simplexdiam.com €mail: Tax ld: 13-3218259 Yes Would you like to receive e-newsletters: Service Rep: Terms Speacial Notes: Sell Price/ Description / Tag P/ 4.18. Sold Ret Value Pc or Ct No of Stones Item/Lot Number M13R2676V09 M12R2599V8AISIA 269/108/4021 To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamonds and jewelry herein delivered Totals have been purchased from legitimate sources not involved in funding conflict and in compliance with the United Nations resolutions. SimplexDiam states that the diamonds are conflict free based on personal knowledge and/or Ship Charge written guarantees provided by the supplier(s). USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE. The below under signed signatory G. Totals ("Signer") confirms for Signer and Consignee, in accordance with the USA Patriot Act, that (1) all information provided herein is correct, (2) the Signer has provided or will provide all other documentatoin and information required by SimplexDiam, (3) Signer will authorize any changes to the details herein, and (4) Signer and Consignee have disclosed to SimplexDiam all relevant information in connection with the Merchandise and this "Agreement" which includes this front form as well as the Consignment Agreement Terms of Agreement on the back hereof. Is this Company AML (Anti-Money Laundering) compliant pursuant to the USA Patriot Act if Yes registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered outside the US? This document includes a CONSIGNMENT AGREEMENT between SIMPLEXDIAM INC., a New York corporation with an office at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or "SimplexDiam") and "Consignee" (As Mentioned Above); if there are two consignee parties, Consignees are jointly and severally liable under this Agreement. BY SIGNING below the parties hereby agree to all of the terms of this Agreement. Signer warrants that he/she is duly authorized to execute this Agreement on behalf of Consignee and to bind Consignee to the terms of this Agreement. Furthermore, the Signer hereby unconditionally personally guarantees in Signer's individual capacity the full and timely performance and observance of all of the obligations, representations, and covenants of Consignee in this Agreement. Consignor need not exhaust any recourse against Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entitled to enforce this guaranty against Signer and receive payment or performance from Signer. The obligations hereunder are the joint and several, and independent, obligations of Signer and Consignee, and a separate action may be brought and prosecuted against Signer whether action is brought against Consignee or whether

personally guarantees in Signer's individual capacity the full and timely performance and observance of all of the obligations, representations, and coverants of Consignee in this Agreement. Consignor need not exhaust any recourse against Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entitled Consignee in this Agreement. Consigner and receive payment or performance from Signer. The obligations hereunder are the joint and several, and independent, to enforce this guaranty against Signer and receive payment or performance from Signer. The obligations hereunder are the joint and several, and independent, obligations of Signer and Consignee, and a separate action may be brought and prosecuted against Signer whether action is brought against Consignee or whether obligations of Signer and Consignee, and a separate action may be brought and prosecuted against Signer whether action is brought against Consignee or whether obligations of Signer and Consignee, and a separate action may be brought and prosecuted against Signer whether action is brought against Consignee or whether obligations hereunder are the joint and several, and independent, to enforce this guaranty against Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entitled Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entitled Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entitled Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entitled Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entitled Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entitled Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entitled Consignee.

nd and industried insured to be been in been in been in of toss. Com gree assumes all risks of toss from the time (S. notes and the network of recourse to Consignor therefor 2) ים או או אוניביות הידירים בל אונים המשבים. בי המפונה באל להי המהבי אוריות היבים בבאם פולפר לסופוסתפלים ובאלת ה me yes egreed upon, pursuant to the terms and conditions set forth herein and in a memo or other MEMORANDUM %Simplex §≥ 206834 DJ 50 West 47th St, Suite 20N International Gem Tower (Legal Name Please) New York, NY 10036 Consignee Company Name: Govt Issued Registation No T: 800.233.1155 F: 212.883.9532 €: sales@simplexdiam.com www.simplexdiam.com Emoil: Tax Id: 13-3218259 Would you like to receive e-newsletters: Ves Service Rep: Terms Speacial Notes: Date Sell Price/ Description / Tag P / Sold Ret Pc or Ct Value No of Stones M13/12308V9591) 2 M13/235340910St M138124649B14 2303CD1 To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamonds and jewelry herein delivered Totals have been purchased from legitimate sources not involved in funding conflict and in compliance with the United Nations resolutions. SimplexDiam states that the diamonds are conflict free based on personal knowledge and/or Ship Charge written guarantees provided by the supplier(s). ("Signer") confirms for Signer and Consignee, in accordance with the USA Patriot Act, that (1) all information provided herein is correct, (2) the Signer has provided or will provide all other documentatoin and information required by SimplexDiam, (3) Signer will authorize any changes to the details herein, and (4) Signer and Consignee have disclosed to SimplexDiam all relevant information in connection with the Merchandise and this "Agreement" which includes this front form as well as the Consignment Agreement Terms of Agreement on the back hereof. Is this Company AML (Anti-Money Laundering) compliant pursuant to the USA Patriot Act if This document includes a CONSIGNMENT AGREEMENT between SIMPLEXDIAM INC., a New York corporation with an office at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, New York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or "SimplexDiam") and "Consignee" (As Mentioned Above); if there are two consignee parties, Consignees are jointly and severally liable under this Agreement. BY SIGNING below the parties hereby agree to all of the terms of this Agreement. Signer warrants that he/she is duly authorized to execute this Agreement on behalf of Consignee and to bind Consignee to the terms of this Agreement. Furthermore, the Signer hereby uncondition personally guarantees in Signer's individual capacity the full and timely performance and observance of all of the obligations, representations, and covenants of Consignee in this Agreement. Consignor need not exhaust any recourse against Consignee or any other person, or any collateral or property, before being entitle. to enforce this guaranty against Signer and receive payment or performance from Signer. The obligations hereunder are the joint and several, and independent obligations of Signer and Consignee, and a separate action may be brought and prosecuted against Signer whether action is brought against Consignee or whe

ALL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF SIMPLEXDIAM, INC. UNTIL FULL & FINAL PAYMENT IS RECEIVED. I HAVE READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS on the Back of this document and agree to the terms and conditions. Authorized Signatory WHITE: OFFICE | BLUE: INVENTORY | PINK: CUSTOMER

An prompty twices and isolated to breath and prompting in the voing of any loss desired and will immediately consigned in witing of any loss to serve and in an extension as a loss passes and will immediately consigned it and the voing of any loss to serve and in the confidence in the residence of the passes o TERMS OF AGREEMENT 1) Merchandise, Delivery. Consignor will from time to time deliver to Consigned on consignment are forth herein and in a memo or other jewelty related products and merchandise, "Werthandise," os may be agreed upon, pursuant to the terms and conditions set forth herein and in a memo or other decimentation. If no notice of defeat in shipment, or return of Merchandise, is received by Consignor within 5 business days after Consignor therefore a decimes and hiere shall be no lassuage transformed accepted by Consignor within 5 business and a deciment the Merchandise, such Merchandise and there shall be no lability or recourse to Consignor there of the fine and a lability or recourse all trakes of lass from the time from the fine of the standardise is a lability or recourse and shall be no lassuage in last of lass from the time of a lassuage in the first of the standard of the single expenses and shall be not a solve and shall research to and excepted by Consignor and will name Consignor as a loss paves and an additional named insured. Consignor is a recoved by the time excepted by Consignor, and will name Consignor as a loss paves and an additional named insured. Consignor is a recoved by the time and solver and solver and an additional named insured. Consignor is a recoved by it until returned to and excepted by Consignor, and will name Consignor as a loss paves and an additional named insured. Consignor

. \$Simplex \{\bar{8}} \rightarrow \$ \in \text{\$ \in \text{\$ \tex	Page (3	Marija da Marija Marija da Marija	DJ 2068	DRANDUM B35 DJ
F 50 West 47th St. Suite 20N M	Conta	cc Name:			
r leteracticael Com Tower		Title:			
m New York, NY 10036	Consignee Compar	u Name: N	Λ .	\(j.egal	Name Please)
T: 800.233.1155	Govt Issued Registe			reult	
5 010 007 0570	_		10	3000	
	Business	11-	Jacob St	ate: 1	Zip:
€: sales@simplexdiam.com	ege ale	citykao	101	csimile:	
www.simplexdiam.com	Te	lephone:		icsiiiiio.	
Tax Id: 13-3218259		€mail:			No I
Service Rep:	Would you	like to receive	e-newsletters:	Yes	
Date Speacial I	Notes:				Terms
4.18.23 TagP/	Description ,	′	Sell Price/		
I Item/Lot Number List P	No of Stones	Qty/	Cts Pc or Ct	Value	Ret Sold
11 2002-02 60410		6	229	458	
1 My 34239350410	1,2)		1900	(30	
2 X 12 (2) 3002 4077	1 38			559	
11 20 20 100 110	20			125	1 1
3 M13/2333V09112	114		-		
4 MIZD 267600915	T			219	
WILDREW INVOIT	123	13	10,00	214	- In Town 1
M1362194 VD910	13		2(4) 12 /1	210	
VULDIGARANETI II	9 2 3 5 5 6	Spirit Com	1 49/2 200 -	169	
X(4 KINCO NO 1694				11-10	
X1212302A199	1 .25		200	4 17	
1. 20-20110011				395	
M1372286V0714			as a sent a	30	
XM2 2300 1409h	1 . ID	- 44		319_	
M1312189V8A	114 .25	ed valuation (Fig.	PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA	345	
M13R2194VD911	1,13	(2)	0 159	318	
M128268850	V. D	est Messign		119	
X12P22040002	The second of the second		,	209	
To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamonds an	d jewelry herein delivered	Total	de la mediana	4	
have been purchased from legitimate sources I	ot involved in funding conflict	Totals	V V	14104	
and in compliance with the United Nations resol	utions. Simplexidatil states			1	
that the diamonds are conflict free based on per	sonal knowledge and/or	Ship Charge			
vritten guarantees provided by the supplier(s).			one Ci	a transfer of	
JSA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE. The below		G. Totals	Linformation provide	d herein is correct	(2) the Signer has provided
JSA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE. The below 'Signer") confirms for Signer and Consignee, in r will provide all other documentatoin and infor	n accordance with the USA Pa	uioi Act, mat (1) ai im. (3) Signer will a	authorize any change	es to the details he	rein, and (4) Signer and
r will provide all other documentatoin and informonsignee have disclosed to SimplexDiam all re	elevant information in connecti	on with the Mercha	andise and this "Agre	eement" which incli	udes this front form as well
onsignee have disclosed to Simplex Diam and e Consignment Agreement Terms of Agreeme	ent on the back hereof.	oner reporter		2 E	
this Company AML (Anti-Money Laundering) con	npliant pursuant to the USA Pat	riot Act if		The second second	N.
				les L	No L
gistered within the US or pursuant to Internationa nis document includes a CONSIGNMENT AGI	REEMENT between SIMPLEX	(DIAM INC., a Nev	v York corporation w	vith an office at 50	W. 47th Street, Suite 20N,
nis document includes a CONSIGNMENT AGI ew York, N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or "Simplex	Diam") and "Consignee" (As I	Mentioned Above);	if there are two con	signee parties, Co	insignees are joining and
verally liable under this Agreement. BY SIGN	ING below the parties hereby	agree to all or the	ne of this Agreemen	Furthermore, th	e Signer hereby uncondition
thorized to execute this Agreement on behalf	of Consignee and to bind Con	isigned to the torn	canco of all of the of	digations, represen	ntations, and covenants of
ersonally guarantees in Signer's individual cap	acity the full and unlery perior	i at Ossaissas or	any other person of	r any collateral or	property, before being entit
onsignee in this Agreement. Consignor need enforce this guaranty against Signer and rece	not extraust any recourse aga sive payment or performance	from Signer. The	obligations hereund	er are the joint an	d several, and independent
enforce this guaranty against Signer and receiligations of Signer and Consignee, and a separate	arate action may be brought a	and prosecuted ag	ainst Signer whethe	er action is brough	t against Consignee or whe
-i he isingd					
MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF SIM	OLCYDIAM INC LIMTH CHILL & C	inal payment is r	eceived. I have real	D THE TERMS AND C	ONDITIONS
MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF SIM	PLEXIMINI, INC. UNTIL FULL & F	T		M	
THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT AND AGREE TO T	TIC TCHIVIS TIND CONDITIONS.				
			Singal	/	
HITE: OFFICE BLUE: INVENTORY	LL MININ, CUSTOMER	13	Signature X	Authorized	

4104

IT RMS OF ACREEMENT T) Maranalise, Delivery. Concignor will from time to livic deliver to Consigner and conditions set forth herein and in a memo or other decomentation. If no notice of delice, in shipmon, or return of Merchandise is received by agreed upon, pursuant to the terms and conditions set forth herein and in a memo or other decomentation. If no notice of delice, in shipmon, or return of Merchandise is received by Consignor within 5 business days after Consignor's receipt of such Merchandise and Adopted Agreement and Adopted Services and Adopted Services are also such Merchandise and Adopted Agreement and Agre

1. 1250.	§Simplex №	Dord (4)	мемогандим DJ 206836 DJ
F	50 West 47th St, Suite 20N	Contact Name:	
r	leteresticas Com Taura	Title:	14.3 C C C
0	New York, NY 10036	Α .	((Legal Name Please)
] [Consignee Company Name:	CI. C
- 1	T: 800.233.1155	Govt Issued Registation No:	Jugmu.
- 1	f: 212.883.9532	Business Address:	
1	€: sales@simplexdiam.com	City: CON	State: Zip:
1	www.simplexdiam.com	Telephone:	Facsimile:
	Tox Id: 13-3218259	€mail:	
		Would you like to receive e-ne	ewsletters: Yes No
\vdash	Service Rep: Date Speacial N		Terms
<u> </u>		Description /	Sell Price/
-	4.8.23 Tag P/		Pc or Ct Value Ret Sold
SI	Item/Lot Number List P	No of Stones Oty/Cts	Profit value
Γ,	11.202208VAS914	25 (210)	299 598
⊢ '	MISPESCOVE LIS		100
9	111202252V0911R	14	
<u> </u>	V-113	- 2- 150	199 358
3	M138224) N9B1) . ()	200
1	V12.00 2020012	.20	1 27
4	11257300013		269
5	X12-D23020011	07	
	1	- (200	189 378
6	M1217667 70914	12)	2-0
_	11.36-2.11.26.1	11 25 (2)(189 57
_/	M132246V70	4 .5)	2/2
g	11102028411)11	10ED 20	201
-1	109 000 30 1 WILL	07	159
9	1412 12150 VOSI) .0/	20-6
\neg	2011-11-11-11	72	357
10	NY03342411DEC	66	239 478
	11 - 0221011001	W .05 (2)C) 23 / 1/0
111	M1312201001	1 0 7	739
10	V120 22114172	1.05	0 22 128
12	AISPERIN	1 0000000000 27 000 01/2	10319 638
13	M. 2012677109	4 133	
	o SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamonds a	nd jewelry herein delivered Totals	754
T	o SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamonds a ave been purchased from legitimate sources	not involved in funding conflict	al total and the second and the seco
h	ave been purchased from legitimate sources nd in compliance with the United Nations result no in compliance with the United Nations result no complications are conflict free based on pro-	olutions. SimplexDiam states	and the state of t
			5
tr	nat the diamonds are commot move an entire (s) ritten guarantees provided by the supplier(s)		
. Iw	The help	w under signed signatory G. Totals	is formation provided herein is correct, (2) the Signer has provided
U	SA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE. The bold	in accordance with the USA Patriot Act, that (1) all	information provided herein is correct, (2) the Signer has provided authorize any changes to the details herein, and (4) Signer and andise and this "Agreement" which includes this front form as well as
[C;	Signer") confirms for Signer and Consignee,	rmation required by SimplexDiam, (3) Signer will a	andise and this "Agreement" which includes this front form as well as
lor	will provide all other document	relevant information in connection	information provided herein is correct, (2) the Signer has provided herein is correct, (2) the Signer has provided huthorize any changes to the details herein, and (4) Signer and authorize and this "Agreement" which includes this front form as well as
10	anciance have disclosed to	an the back nereol.	on (1976) No
the	e Consignment Agreement Terms of	ompliant pursuant to the USA Patriot Het it	Yes the 20N
ls t	e Consignment Agreement Terms of Agreer this Company AML (Anti-Money Laundering) c	of Law if registered outside the US?	w York corporation with an office at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 2014,
rec	pistered within the US or pursuant to internation	DEEMENT between SIMPLEXIDIAM INC., a New	if there are two consignee parties, Consignees are jointly and
Th	is document includes a CONSIGNIVENT A	exDiam") and "Consignee" (As Mentioned Above)	W York corporation with an office at 50 W. 47th Street, Suite 20N, if there are two consignee parties, Consignees are jointly and terms of this Agreement. Signer warrants that he/she is duly ms of this Agreement. Furthermore, the Signer hereby uncondition wance of all of the obligations, representations, and covenants of the contractions of the property of any collateral or property, before being entities.
1.1-	Vork NI Y 10030 (0011013	AUNIC BOLOW THE DAILIES HOLDS TO	- thic Agreement, Fullicities,
1	vorally liante unuel uno , 3	it of Considere allu to bill of	and of all of the upilipations, i.e.
per	rsonally guarantees in Signer's individual st	d not exhaust any recourse against Consignor The	e obligations hereunder are the joint and several and
Co	nsignee in this Agreement. Consignor floor	ceive payment or performance from Signer. The	gainst Signer whether action is brought against
to e	enforce this guaranty against Signer and a se	eparate action may be brought and prosecutor a	ryanice of all the control of the co
obl	igations of Signer and Consignee, and a st		or any other person, or any other person, and independent of obligations hereunder are the joint and several, and independent of obligations hereunder action is brought against Consignee or who against Signer whether action is brought against Consignee or who against Signer whether action is brought against Consignee or who against Signer whether action is supported by the second of the second seco
Co	nsignee de joinea.	MOLCYDIAM INC UNTIL FULL & FINAL PATTMENT	RECEIVED. I HAVE READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1	AACRCHANDISE BEMAINS THE PROPERTY OF S	MPLEADITIVI, INC. ON THE TOPMS AND CONDITIONS.	
	WICHCHINDISC TO SCHAGNIT AND AGREE TO) THE TERIMS HIMD COMBINE	
ALL	THE BOCK OF THIS DOCUMENT THE TOTAL		
ON	MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF S THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT AND AGREE TO HITE: OFFICE BLUE: INVENTO		Signature X Authorized Signatory

\$Simplex&	ن ا					DRANDUM
	Tag T	14e(5)			DJ 2068	337 DJ
F 50 West 47th St, Suite 2	ON M	Contect Name	»:			
o International Gem Towe	er m	Title	»:			
m New York, NY 10036	o Co	nsignee Company Name	:- \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		(Legal	Name Please)
T: 800.233.1155	T Gov	t Issued Registation N):_ PVL	when	4ント	
F: 212.883.9532	0	Business Addres	й <u> —</u> і		2	
€: sales@simplexdiam.co	om	Cit	Land	ard st	ate: VIA - 2	Zip:
www.simplexdiam.com		Telephon	e:	Fo	csimile:	
Tax Id: 13-3218259		Emai	l:			
Service Rep:	1	Would you like to	receive e-n	ewsletters:	Yes	No
Date	Speacial Notes:	9				Terms
4.18-23	Tag P /	Description /		Sell Price/		<i>2</i>
SI Item/Lot Number	List P	No of Stones	Qty/Cts	Pc or Ct	Value	Ret Sold
1 X17 1 2202/12	20°7	20	11:	8 . 8 . 8	899	- 1 1
2 1417 021865	SOLL	·OX	(5)D	115	238	
3 117 1 2 2076	77511				279	21 2
4 14 2 5 26 06	160		1		119	1 1
5 V12 1 2 2 2 9	2.05	17	**		21	1 2
3 112/22/00	200				213	
o M13/22/28	10716	.25			202	
7 M13 P 2675	V0914	115	50	110	220	
8 M13 12689	F5015	108	2)(')	117	258	170 1
9 X12/23021	A2441	.06		2 4 7	299	3
10 M1312692	VRIST	1.0			1159	
11 MIZO 21174	108416	20	(2)(?)	329	6.56	
12 112 12302	003/	38	ر ک		599	
11.202.20	\$ 0940		200	119	238	
13 MISK2176.	DV 11U	orain delivered				
To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the have been purchased from legiting	nate sources not involved	in funding conflict				
land in compliance with the United	d Nations resolutions. Sim	ipiexulain states			15419	
that the diamonds are conflict free written guarantees provided by th	e based on personal know ne suppli er (s).	wledge and/or Ship Ch	arge		+	
-6.		ned signatory G. Tot	ols	g pakabada Balang		
USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANO ("Signer") confirms for Signer and			th -4 (4) all info	rmation provided	herein is correct,	(2) the Signer has provid
("Signer") confirms for Signer and or will provide all other documents	atoin and information requ	uired by SimplexDiam, (3) S	gner will autho	orize any change	s to the details here ement" which inclu	ein, and (4) Signer and des this front form as we
Canadanaa haya disclosed to Sim	iplexDiam all relevant illio	Milation in connection with t	ie merchandis	ound this Agre	- gar of the firm	N Fact of the control
the Consignment Agreement Terr Is this Company AML (Anti-Money L	oundering) compliant ours	suant to the USA Patriot Act if		, , , cajou t .		
Is this Company AML (Hati-Money C registered within the US or pursuant	to International Law if regi	stered outside the US?	The High	sala yarra Y	es L	No
This document includes a CONSI	GNMENT AGREEMENT	Detween Onthi LEXE	C., a New Yo	rk corporation w	th an office at 50 V	v. 47th Street, Suite 2019 signees are iointly and
Now York N.Y. 10036 ("Consigno	or" or "Simplexidiani") and	1 Consigned (No months		f this Agroom	ont Signer warran	its that he/she is duly
Isoverally liable under this Agreem	rent. By Signing below	the parties hereby agree		this Agrooment	Furthermore the	Signer hereby uncondition
authorized to execute this Agreen personally guarantees in Signer's	individual capacity the fu	and timely performance a	nd observanc	e of all of the ob	ligations, represent	ations, and covenants or roperty, before being en
Consigned in this Agreement, Co	onsignor need not extraus	ally recourse against ear		-ti borounde	or are the joint and	several, and independent
Consignee in this Agreement. Co to enforce this guaranty against S obligations of Signer and Consign	igner and receive payme	ent or performance from Sig or may be brought and prose	ecuted agains	t Signer whether	action is brought	against Consignee or wh
obligations of Signer and Consign	iee, and a separate action	If may be broag in and pro-				
Consignee be joined. ALL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PRO	ODCOTH OF SIMOLEYDIAM	INC. UNTIL FULL & FINAL PAY	MENT IS RECEIV	/ed. I have read	THE TERMS AND CO	NDITIONS
all merchandise remains the pro on the back of this document a	ND AGREE TO THE TERMS	and conditions.			1	
ON THE RHICK OF THIS DOCOMENT H						
WHITE: OFFICE BLUE: II	NIVENITORU I PINI	K: CUSTOMER	Sign	ature		- actori
I MHILE: OFFICE IRCOE: II	MACIALOUIL I E III				Authorized Si	gnatory

111/1/1/1/1

Simplex &					¥ 121	MEMORANDUM			
* Allipiex as	Pael)			DJ			206838 DJ		
F 50 West 47th St, Suite 20N M		ontact Name	»:						
r o International Gem Tower m		Title	::						
m New York, NY 10036	Consignee Company Name:								
T: 800.233.1155	Govt Issued Registation No: VR STUST								
F: 212.883.9532	Business Address: A A A								
€: sales@simplexdiam.com	City: Kan LO (State: V Zip:								
www.simplexdiam.com	Telephone: Facsimile:								
Tax Id: 13-3218259	Email:								
Service Rep:	Would you like to receive e-newsletters: Yes No								
Date Speacial Notes	s:				. 1		Terms		
18.22 Tag P/	Description	on /	4	Sell Price/					
SI Item/Lot Number List P	No of Ston		Qty/Cts	Pc or Ct	Value	Ret	Sold		
1 M. 3 (2) 9 (8091)	.12	. (2)0	119	239	8			
2 M13 D2190 VD911	D	7	3/0	159	47-	<u> </u>			
3 M12D2269V0915	105			,	239	200			
4205565064WEEQ	.55			8 8 8	440	,			
5 X1282302A212			<u></u>	р	159				
6 M13P2239MRV916	.25	- (20	345	698	S ₃₄ 5 5	1		
7 5ER 0354 WSP080	,31		20	199'	398				
8 M13R 269 NOSI 51-2	T 125		22	395	798				
9	Data Lord Ma	n til t		,	7115	7			
10	r _e geografie in Complete de la complete in 19		201 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	* 25	24 2	4			
10	1.44			Test 1		Y. Carlo	1 1		
11 The state of th					¥**,	,			
12	de describe		1911						
13		ed (S · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		erene e		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
To SimplexDiam's knowledge, the diamonds and jewelry have been purchased from legitimate sources not involve	herein delivered	Totals					<i>a</i>		
Land in compliance with the United Nations resolutions. 511	ripiexbiairi states		41, 181,	1 A 2					
that the diamonds are conflict free based on personal kno	wledge and/or	Ship Charge	417						
written guarantees provided by the supplier(s).		C Tabala	. 1			right, the fight			
USA PATRIOT ACT COMPLIANCE. The below under sig ("Signer") confirms for Signer and Consignee, in accordan		G. Totals	all informat	ion provided he	erein is correc	t, (2) the Signe	r has provided		
("Signer") confirms for Signer and Consignee, in accordant or will provide all other documentation and information required to the control of	uired by SimplexDiar	m, (3) Signer w	ill authorize	any changes to	the details he	erein, and (4) S	Signer and		
Louisian a bayo disclosed to SimplexDiam all relevant into	offiation in connection	n with the Mer	chandise an	d this "Agreem	ent which inc	audes uns nonc	TOTTI do Well do		
Libra Consignment Agreement Terms of Agreement on the L	Jack Hereon.		7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	. 16.	T. ex		1 1		
Is this Company AML (Anti-Money Laundering) compliant purs registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if regis	stered outside the US?	1 4 5 day	a, cala	Yes			No L		
registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law if registered within the US or pursuant to International Law in the US or pur	between SIMPLEXE	DIAM INC., a N	ew York cor	poration with a	n office at 50	W. 47th Street	, Suite 20N, pintly and		
New York N.Y. 10036 ("Consignor" or "Simplexblain") and Consignor Vie members the Agreement Signer warrants that he/she is duly									
soverally liable under this Agreement. By Signing below the parties in 1999 agreement, European European European Furthermore, the Signer hereby unconditionally									
personally guarantees in Signer's Individual capacity the full and timely personally guarantees in Signer's Individual capacity the full and timely personally guarantees in Signer's Individual capacity the full and timely personally guarantees in Signer's Individual capacity the full and timely personally guarantees in Signer's Individual capacity the full and timely personally guarantees in Signer's Individual capacity the full and timely personally guarantees in Signer's Individual capacity the full and timely personally guarantees in Signer's Individual capacity the full and timely personally guarantees in Signer's Individual capacity the full and timely personal timely pers									
Consignee in this Agreement. Consignor need not exhaust any recourse against Consignee or any other person, or any collateral of property, and independent, to enforce this guaranty against Signer and receive payment or performance from Signer. The obligations hereunder are the joint and several, and independent, to enforce this guaranty against Signer and receive payment or performance from Signer. The obligations of Signer whether action is brought against Consignee or whether obligations of Signer and Consignee, and a separate action may be brought and prosecuted against Signer whether action is brought against Consignee or whether obligations of Signer and Consignee, and a separate action may be brought and prosecuted against Signer whether action is brought against Consignee or whether									
to enforce this guaranty against Signer and receive payments	may be brought and	d prosecuted a	gainst Signe	er whether acti	on is brought	against Consig	nice of whether		
Consignee be joined.			CCCN CC	OVE DEAD THE	FRMS AND CO	ONDITIONS	A COLUMN		
ILL MERCHANDISE REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF SIMPLEXDIAM, IT	NC. UNTIL FULL & FINA	L PAYMENT IS A T	ECEIVED. I H	אאב אבאט ואב	- CONTRACTOR				
on the back of this document and agree to the terms al	ND CONDITIONS.								
IIHITE: OFFICE IBLUE: INVENTORY PINK:	CUSTOMER	* * * * * * * *	Signature	x /	Authorized Sig	pootoru			